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Elementary/Jr. High Division
Tucson Jazz Institute - Coltrane Combo

Tucson Jazz Institute - Kenton Big Band

South Valley Junior High - Jazz Band

Rhodes Junior High School - Rhodes Jazz Band

Mesquite Juinior High School - Mustang Jazz Band

Highland Junior High School - 8th Grade Jazz Band

Greenfield Junior High School - 8th Grade Jazz Band

Combs Middle School - Jazz Band

Desert Ridge Junior High School - Jazz Band

Highland Junior High School - 7th Grade Jazz Band

Greenfield Junior High School - 7th Grade Jazz Band

Kyrene Akimel A-al Middle School - Rattler Jazz Band
Ratings

Altadena Middle School - Altadefia Jazz Band

Doolen Middle School - Thunderbird Jazz Band

Rio Rico Middle Schools - Honor Jazz Ensemble

High School Division
Highland High School - Jazz Band II Black

Rowland High School - Jazz Band

Tucson Jazz Institute - Concord Combo

Tucson Jazz Institute - Prestige Combo

Highland High School - Jazz Band I White

Mesquite High School - Wildcat Jazz Ensemble

Mesa High School - Jazz Ensemble

Tucson Jazz Institute - Blue Note Combo

Mesa High School - Combo

Mountain View High School - Mountain View Jazz Red

Desert Vista High School - Tuesday Jazz Ensemble

Corona del Sol High School - Jazz Band

Campo Verde High School - Jazz Band

Millennium High School - Jazz Band

Gilbert High School - Tiger Jazz Band

Desert Vista High School - Thursday Jazz Ensemble

Desert Vista High School - Wednesday Jazz Ensemble

American Leadership Academy - ALA Jazz Band
Ratings

Brophy College Prep - Brophy/Xavier Big Band

Desert Ridge High School - Jazz Black

Desert Ridge High School - Jazz Red

Highland High School - Jazz Band I Silver

Kingman High School - Jazz Ensemble 1

Mountain View High School - Mountain View Jazz Blue

Rio Rico High School - Jazz Black

Rio Rico High School - Jazz Red

Collegiate Division
Tucson Jazz Institute - Ellington Big Band
Tucson Jazz Institute - Basie Big Band

Score
88.7
85.8
83.0
78.5
77.0
75.7
75.3
73.7
73.3
72.8
71.3
70.0

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Score
85.7
83.3
82.7
82.0
80.0
79.0
77.7
76.7
76.3
75.7
74.3
73.5
71.3
67.3
64.7
63.7
61.8
61.3

Excellent
Excellent
Participant
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Score
92.7
81.0



