<u>Ranking</u>	Elementary/Jr. High Division	<u>Score</u>
1	Tucson Jazz Institute - Coltrane Combo	88.7
JMO	Tucson Jazz Institute - Kenton Big Band	85.8
2	South Valley Junior High - Jazz Band	83.0
3	Rhodes Junior High School - Rhodes Jazz Band	78.5
4	Mesquite Juinior High School - Mustang Jazz Band	77.0
5	Highland Junior High School - 8th Grade Jazz Band	75.7
6	Greenfield Junior High School - 8th Grade Jazz Band	75.3
7	Combs Middle School - Jazz Band	73.7
8	Desert Ridge Junior High School - Jazz Band	73.3
9	Highland Junior High School - 7th Grade Jazz Band	72.8
10	Greenfield Junior High School - 7th Grade Jazz Band	71.3
11	Kyrene Akimel A-al Middle School - Rattler Jazz Band	70.0
	Ratings	
	Altadeña Middle School - Altadeña Jazz Band	Excellent
	Doolen Middle School - Thunderbird Jazz Band	Excellent
	Rio Rico Middle Schools - Honor Jazz Ensemble	Excellent
Ranking	High School Division	<u>Score</u>
1	Highland High School - Jazz Band II Black	85.7
2	Rowland High School - Jazz Band	83.3
3	Tucson Jazz Institute - Concord Combo	82.7
4	Tucson Jazz Institute - Prestige Combo	82.0
5	Highland High School - Jazz Band I White	80.0
6	Mesquite High School - Wildcat Jazz Ensemble	79.0
7	Mesa High School - Jazz Ensemble	77.7
8	Tucson Jazz Institute - Blue Note Combo	76.7
9	Mesa High School - Combo	76.3
10	Mountain View High School - Mountain View Jazz Red	75.7
11	Desert Vista High School - Tuesday Jazz Ensemble	74.3
12	Corona del Sol High School - Jazz Band	73.5
13	Campo Verde High School - Jazz Band	71.3
14	Millennium High School - Jazz Band	67.3
15	Gilbert High School - Tiger Jazz Band	64.7
16	Desert Vista High School - Thursday Jazz Ensemble	63.7
17	Desert Vista High School - Wednesday Jazz Ensemble	61.8
18	American Leadership Academy - ALA Jazz Band	61.3
	Ratings	
	Brophy College Prep - Brophy/Xavier Big Band	Excellent
	Desert Ridge High School - Jazz Black	Excellent
	Desert Ridge High School - Jazz Red	Participant
	Highland High School - Jazz Band I Silver	Excellent
	Kingman High School - Jazz Ensemble 1	Excellent
	Mountain View High School - Mountain View Jazz Blue	Excellent
	Rio Rico High School - Jazz Black	Excellent
	Rio Rico High School - Jazz Red	Excellent
Ranking	Collegiate Division	<u>Score</u>
1	Tucson Jazz Institute - Ellington Big Band	92.7

Tucson Jazz Institute - Basie Big Band

81.0

2